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Soort

Hydrangea anomala petiolaris

Hydrangea arb.
Hydrangea arb.
Hydrangea pan.

Hydrangea pan.

Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.

llex aquifolium

'Annabelle’
'Golden Annabelle' PBR
'Baby Lace'('PIIHP1'PBR)

'Candlelight'® (‘"HPOPRO13'PBR)

'Confetti' ('Vlasveld 02'PBR)
Diamant Rouge® ('Rendia'PBR)
Diamantino® ('Ren101'PBR)
('"HPOPRO018') 'Early Harry'
Fraise Melba® ('Renba'PBR)
'‘Grandiflora’

'Kyushu'

‘Levana' PBR

‘Limelight' PBR

'Jane' Little Lime ®
Pastelgreen® ('Rencolor'PBR)
'Phantom’

'Pink Lady'

'Polar Bear' PBR
Prim'White® ('Dolprim'PBR)
'Silver Dollar'

'Sundae Fraise'® ('Rensun'PBR)
"Tardiva'

'Unique’

'Vanille Fraise'® ('Renhy'PBR)
'Wim's Red' PBR

llex aquifolium 'Alaska’

llex aquifolium 'Argenteomarginada’
llex aquifolium 'J.C. van Tol'

llex aquifolium 'Golden van Tol'

llex aquifolium''

Myrtifolia'

llex aquifolium 'Silver Queen'
llex crenata 'Convexa’

llex creanata 'Fastigiata’

llex crenata 'Golden Gem'

llex meserveae
llex meserveae

'‘Blue Angel'
'Blue Prince’

Aantal

2.000

10.000

29.000

2.500
1.000

6.300

70.000

10.800
19.000

5.000
25.000

10.000
15.000
10.500

2.500
2.500
2.500

5.000
5.000

Licentie

€0,30
€0,50

€0,30

€0,30
€0,30
€0,30
€0,30
€0,30

€0,30
€0,40
€0,55
€0,30

€0,40

€0,30

€0,30

€0,30
€0,30

Etiket

€0,10
€0,10

€0,10
€0,10
€0,10
€0,10
€0,10
€0,10

€0,10
€0,10
€0,10
€0,10

€0,10

€0,10

€0,10

€0,10
€0,10

Maat

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
PLG
PLG
ST
PLG
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
PLG
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



llex meserveae 'Blue Princess'

llex meserveae 'Heckenblau'® (PBR 'Hach1')
llex meserveae 'Heckenfee' (PBR 'Hachfee')

llex meserveae 'Heckenpracht' PBR
llex meserveae 'Heckenstar' PBR

Magnolia 'Betty'

Magnolia 'Galaxy'

Magnolia 'G.H. Kern'

Magnolia 'Heaven Scent'

Magnolia 'Lennei'

Magnolia 'Lennei Alba'

Magnolia lilliflora 'Nigra'

Magnolia loebn. 'Leonard Messel'
Magnolia loebn. 'Merrill'

Magnolia 'Ricki'

Magnolia 'Susan'

Magnolia soulangeana

Magnolia soulangeana 'Alba Superba'
Magnolia soulangeana 'Rustica Rubra'
Magnolia stellata

Magnolia stellata 'Rosea’

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star'
Magnolia stellata 'Waterlily'

Photinia fras. 'Louise' (‘McLarlou'PBR’
Photinia fras. 'Red Robin'

Prunus laur. 'Antonius' PBR
Prunus laur. 'Antonius' PBR
Prunus laur. 'Caucasica’

Prunus laur. 'Cherry Brandy'
Prunus laur. Elly® ('Verstra'PBR)
Prunus laur. 'Etna'® ('Anbri'PBR)
Prunus laur. 'Grinner Teppich'
Prunus laur. 'Herbergii'

Prunus laur. 'Genolia' ('Mariblon'PBR)
Prunus laur. 'lvory' PBR

Prunus laur. 'Marbled White'
Prunus laur. 'Mischeana'

Prunus laur. 'Mount Vernon'
Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus laur. 'Piranha' PBR

Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii'

Prunus laur. 'Rotundifolia’

Prunus laur. 'Schipkaensis'

Prunus laur. 'Schipkaensis Holland'

Prunus laur. 'Schipkaensis Macrophylla'

Prunus laur. Sofia ('Zsofi' PBR)

Prunus laur. 'Van Nes'

Prunus laur. 'Zabeliana'

Prunus lusitanica 'Angustifolia’

Prunus lusitanica 'Brenelia' PBR
Prunus lusitanica 'Tico' ('YbrazoO1'PBR)
Prunus lusitanica 'Variegata'

Sorbaria sorb. 'Sem' PBR

5.000

4.000

1.250
2.000
2.000
18.000
2.500
2.000

5.000
5.000
6.000
7.000

50.000

2.000
2.000
50.000

5.000
5.000
5.000

2.500
5.000
5.000

25.000

7.500
50.000
7.500
7.500
7.500
75.000
7.500
7.500
50.000
2.500
5.000
5.000

€0,30
€0,30
€0,30
€0,30

€0,30

€0,20
€0,20

€0,20
€0,18

€0,20
€0,30

€0,20

€0,39
€0,30

€0,30

€0,10
€0,10
€0,10
€0,10

€0,10

€0,10
€0,10

€0,10
€0,10

€0,10
€0,10

€0,12

€0,10
€0,10

€0,10

ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
PLG
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ST
ST
ST
ST
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ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
PLG
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ST
ST
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ST
ST
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ST
ST
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ST



Thuja occ.
Thuja occ.
Thuja occ.
Thuja occ.

Thuja plic

'‘Brabant’

'Golden Anne' PBR
'Mirjam' PBR
'Smaragd'

. 'Little Boy' PBR

€0,20
€0,30

€0,15

€0,10
€0,10

€0,10



